FINAL: In-person Session

Snow Place Like Tug Hill: Exploring Winter's Impact in a Multi-Use Landscape

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:45

10:45-11:25

11:25-11:35

11:35-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:50

2:50-3:00

3:00-3:50

3:50-4:00

Thursday, November 6, 2025; 10:00am - 4:00pm
Howard G. Sackett Technical Center, Glenfield, NY

Welcome
Natalie Umphlett, NRCC

Introductions and Experiences
Jessica Spaccio, NRCC

Weather and Climate in the Tug Hill Region and Beyond
Jillian Lee, NYS Tug Hill Commission and Natalie Umphlett, NRCC

Break

Current Climate Conditions and Fall/\Winter Outlook
Samantha Borisoff, NRCC

Lunch
Provided by NRCC

Tug Hill Tools: Applying Weather and Climate Information to the Tug Hill Region
All

Break
Open Discussion and Next Steps: Identifying Potential Solutions and
Collaborative Opportunities

Art DeGaetano, NRCC

Closing Thoughts
Jillian Lee, NYS Tug Hill Commission



