FINAL: In-person Session

Snow Place Like Tug Hill: Exploring Winter's Impact in a Multi-Use Landscape

Thursday, November 6, 2025; 10:00am - 4:00pm Howard G. Sackett Technical Center, Glenfield, NY

10:00-10:10	Welcome Natalie Umphlett, NRCC
10:10-10:45	Introductions and Experiences Jessica Spaccio, NRCC
10:45-11:25	Weather and Climate in the Tug Hill Region and Beyond Jillian Lee, NYS Tug Hill Commission and Natalie Umphlett, NRCC
11:25-11:35	Break
11:35-12:00	Current Climate Conditions and Fall/Winter Outlook Samantha Borisoff, NRCC
12:00-1:00	Lunch Provided by NRCC
1:00-2:50	Tug Hill Tools: Applying Weather and Climate Information to the Tug Hill Region All
2:50-3:00	Break
3:00-3:50	Open Discussion and Next Steps: Identifying Potential Solutions and Collaborative Opportunities Art DeGaetano, NRCC
3:50-4:00	Closing Thoughts Jillian Lee, NYS Tug Hill Commission